
Stand: 11.08.2018 / 19:02:45

Ergebnisübersicht: Tossens [381832001] 11.08.2018 - 12.08.2018

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Bente 1028Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)1. P 7.50

Remmi Demmi 9280Beeke von Häfen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)2. P 7.30

Liske223Lotta von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)3. P 7.10

Greta Laurien175Tomke Lösekann (RURV Rastede)4. P 7.00

Darius 51295Anna Beier (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. P 6.90

Culcha Candida87Patricia Jaeschke (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)6. P 6.80

FBW Dancing Diamond145Louisa Janßen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)7. 6.70

Night-Star 6255Alina Jacobs (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)8. 6.60

Turbo 26337Lia Marie Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)8. 6.60

Nevada 218254Lorina Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)10. 6.50

Blade 1332Carlotta Laturnus (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)11. 6.00

Running Spot Dreamboy293Maike Broosch (RuFV Heppens e.V.)12. 5.90

Laerto385Johanna Greiner (RC Varel -Rallenbüschen)12. 5.90

Call me Campino 341Annika Stindt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)14. 5.80

Timon 43336Kim Dana Wache (RUFV Rodenkirchen)15. 5.50

9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Laurie's Ass205Marleen Auffarth (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)1. P 7.20

Liske223Lotta von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)2. P 7.00

Chelsea Rose64Kea Ahrens (RURV Rastede)3. P 6.80

Belldandy26Anja Schnöing (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)4. P 6.70

Turbo 26337Lia Marie Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)4. P 6.70

Santino Negro307Kira Richter (RUFV Knyphausen)6. P 6.60

Carinjos50Angelina Carlotta Ihnen-Braun (RURV Rastede)7. P 6.50

Medicus 17244Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)8. 6.40

FBW Dancing Diamond145Louisa Janßen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)9. 6.20

Why Not 294347Heiko Meyer (RURV Rastede)10. 6.00

Hero N180Carlotta Baritz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)11. 5.90

Greta Laurien175Tomke Lösekann (RURV Rastede)12. 5.70

Nevada 218254Lorina Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)13. 5.60

Night-Star 6255Alina Jacobs (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)14. 5.50

Snoring Sam325Bettina Wustlich (RURV Rastede)14. 5.50

Raisa 23273Tomke Hemken (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)16. 5.40

Huigin 2185Tonja Göckemeyer (TG Weser-West e.V.)17. 5.20

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Mc Murphy 14243Celina Joeline Schmidt (Moorriemer RC e.V.)1. P 8.20

Fräulein Skrollan159Janne-Charlotte Schilling (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)2. P 7.90

Santino Negro307Kira Richter (RUFV Knyphausen)3. P 7.70

Laurie's Ass205Marleen Auffarth (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)4. P 7.50

Lafredo 3202Syrina Boje (RC Stotel e.V.)5. P 7.30

Donnalittchen 6122Monika Mienkowski (RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.)6. P 7.10

Highlander 87181Dalia Busch (RUFV Rodenkirchen)7. P 7.00

Medicus 17244Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)7. P 7.00

Brillant`s Bolero37Lena Krause (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)9. P 6.90

Roche' A285Maira Brödje (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)10. P 6.80

Vukaschi342Sabrina Wünsch (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)11. 6.70

Destiny's Way103Mareike Fuchs (RC Friesische Wehde)12. 6.60

Bente 1028Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)13. 6.50

La Curazon199Lena Helwig (RUFV Rodenkirchen)14. 6.40

Bazooka T19Tonja Göckemeyer (TG Weser-West e.V.)15. 6.30

Hero N180Carlotta Baritz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)16. 6.20

Turbo 26337Lia Marie Spekker (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)16. 6.20

FBW Dancing Diamond145Louisa Janßen (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)18. 6.10

L'infinita198Petra Kahlen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)18. 6.10

Running Spot Dreamboy293Jacqueline Kuchler (RuFV Heppens e.V.)20. 6.00

Why Not 294347Heiko Meyer (RURV Rastede)20. 6.00
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Stand: 11.08.2018 / 19:02:45

Ergebnisübersicht: Tossens [381832001] 11.08.2018 - 12.08.2018

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Best Friend 729Chiara Sophie Stöver (RC Hude e.V.)1. P 7.50

Douglass125Melanie Richter (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 7.40

Schwarzkünstler315Phoebe Fuchs (Moorriemer RC e.V.)2. P 7.40

Valentino la Vida338Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)4. P 7.30

L'infinita198Petra Kahlen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)5. P 7.20

Al Bundy 491Sirina Kruse (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)6. P 7.10

Beelano21Kerstin Hinrichs (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)7. P 7.00

Paul von Contus262Paula Frier (RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.)8. P 6.90

Donnalittchen 6122Monika Mienkowski (RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.)9. P 6.80

Mc Murphy 14243Celina Joeline Schmidt (Moorriemer RC e.V.)10. 6.70

Duffy S133Jasmin Feiner (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)11. 6.60

Brillant`s Bolero37Lena Krause (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)12. 6.50

Culcha Candida87Ines Conrady (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)13. 6.40

Le Bon 26208Pia Ziermann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 6.30

Dupree K134Jasper Knirsch (RV Ganderkesee)15. 6.10

Looping 67227Verena Stevens (RC Varel -Rallenbüschen)15. 6.10

Donetta 9116Chiara Marie Bischoff (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)17. 6.00

Fräulein Skrollan159Janne-Charlotte Schilling (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)17. 6.00

Scalato311Lina Trüper (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)17. 6.00

Don Ladino 2115Tanja Oltmann (RC Friesische Wehde)20. 5.90

La Curazon199Lena Helwig (RUFV Rodenkirchen)20. 5.90

13 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Lonquimay226Elisabeth Bukowski (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 7.30

Douglass125Melanie Richter (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 7.20

Schwarzkünstler315Phoebe Fuchs (Moorriemer RC e.V.)3. P 7.10

Best Friend 729Chiara Sophie Stöver (RC Hude e.V.)4. P 6.90

Dafar90Monika Janßen (RUFV Ostiem)4. P 6.90

Valentino la Vida338Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. P 6.70

Scalato311Lina Trüper (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)7. P 6.60

La Paz 83200Myriam Uckermann (RUFV Ostiem)8. P 6.50

Lukas F238Rabea Feldhusen (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)8. P 6.50

Christo 3269Madeleine Michailidis (RUFV Rodenkirchen)10. P 6.40

Looping 67227Verena Stevens (RC Varel -Rallenbüschen)11. P 6.30

Luder 4235Sarah Jäger (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)12. 6.20

Balu 37216Anja Groenhagen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 6.10

Soiree 5326Anna Purwin (RV Frei-Weg Bederkesa-Meckelstedt)13. 6.10

Don Ladino 2115Tanja Oltmann (RC Friesische Wehde)15. 6.00

Limbo 167222Rebecca Sonnemann (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)15. 6.00

Cara Carlina WE48Inga Börnsen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)17. 5.90

Dream of Gold B128Kitty Böttcher (RUFV Ostiem)18. 5.80

Dupree K134Jasper Knirsch (RV Ganderkesee)18. 5.80

Lafredo 3202Syrina Boje (RC Stotel e.V.)18. 5.80

Roche' A285Maira Brödje (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)18. 5.80

16 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

Little Lego224Lynn Sperath (TG Weser-West e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.38

Crazy little Diamond84Louisa Hähner (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)2. P 0.00 / 44.54

Laurie's Ass205Marleen Auffarth (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)3. P 0.00 / 45.66

Cassina 7958Dirk Arens (RUFV Ostiem)4. P 0.00 / 48.28

Rubina 324291Caroline Günther (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. 0.00 / 50.97

Mystic Moment251Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. 0.00 / 52.37

Lord Leopold 16228Caroline Mette (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)7. 4.00 / 47.48

Naldo 32252Ralf Degen (RUFV Rodenkirchen)8. 4.00 / 51.93

Chiletto P66Christiane Kaczorowski (TG Weser-West e.V.)9. 4.00 / 52.51

Rythm is a Dancer294Katharina Pülscher (RC Helle e.V.)10. 8.00 / 40.45

18 Springprüfung Kl. A**
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Granny Smith 24173Mareike Ibbeken (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P 0.00 / 49.40

Cronut S86Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.29

Clair de Lune 572Giannina Mammone (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.75

Le cous Girl209Cinja Peichl (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)4. P 0.00 / 52.70

Lord Leopold 16228Caroline Mette (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)5. P 1.00 / 67.17

Velten 7339Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 50.54

Crazy little Diamond84Louisa Hähner (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)7. 4.00 / 50.58

Naldo 32252Ralf Degen (RUFV Rodenkirchen)8. 4.00 / 52.85

Rubina 324291Caroline Günther (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)9. 4.00 / 58.93

Waldemar RM344Jessika Gärdes (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)10. 4.00 / 61.59

Raisa 23273Tomke Hemken (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)11. 4.00 / 65.61

Rythm is a Dancer294Katharina Pülscher (RC Helle e.V.)12. 8.00 / 50.89

Bella Luna 524Christiane Grube (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)13. 8.00 / 51.00

Cassina 7958Dirk Arens (RUFV Ostiem)14. 16.00 / 51.29

Dacapo 28389Sophia Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)15. 20.00 / 95.32

19 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Granny Smith 24173Mareike Ibbeken (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P 7.10

Le cous Girl209Cinja Peichl (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)2. P 6.80

Desire 45102May-Lynn Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 6.70

Ginny K168Nadja Krön (RC Helle e.V.)4. P 6.60

Coco Chanel 16776Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)5. 6.30

Crazy little Diamond84Louisa Hähner (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)6. 6.00

Nijinsky 7256Diana Selders (Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.)7. 5.70

Pina Colada 197264Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)8. 3.60

Bella Luna 524Christiane Grube (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)9. 2.00

20 Springprüfung Kl.L

Coco Chanel 16776Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.18

Clair de Lune 572Giannina Mammone (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.10

Nijinsky 7256Diana Selders (Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 52.29

Ginny K168Nadja Krön (RC Helle e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 56.29

Dacapo 28389Sophia Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. 4.00 / 59.58

Desire 45102May-Lynn Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)6. 4.00 / 60.46

Cronut S86Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 4.00 / 62.12

Pina Colada 197264Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)8. 12.00 / 61.71

26 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Schwarzkünstler315Phoebe Fuchs (Moorriemer RC e.V.)1. P 7.40

Bella Royal T25Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)2. P 7.20

Leny Bo214Tomke Borchers (RV Bockhorn)3. P 6.90

Lucky's Bella Rouge387Delia Glück (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 6.70

Rhythm of the Dance282Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. 6.50

Don Hugo G114Antje Pannemann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. 6.20

Brouwershaven Black Caviar38Nadine Kordts (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)7. 6.00

Filomena 27150Jessica Brockhoff (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)8. 5.80

Rumpelstilzchen 19292Marlien Meyer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)8. 5.80

Donna Rubin 6119Lara Patzke (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)10. 5.50

27 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Naldo 32252Ralf Degen (RUFV Rodenkirchen)1. P 7.00

Rhythm of the Dance282Eske Poelman (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)2. P 3.50
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